vy

" ¥

March 11, 1960

RESOLVED, That the action of this Board taken on July 13, 1956 approving
s new Compensation Plan for the Commonwealth effective August 1, 1956 be
amended to provide for the following addition which shall teke effect

april 7, 1960

FROM

Amend- ) fay '
ment Class Class Range Bi-Weekly Rate

Cods Code Title No. Mirimum Maximum
Addiﬁiggs
42 -1 2487 State College President

/signed/ DAVID L, LAWRENCE
Chairman

/signed/ JGHN S. RICE
Seécretary of the Commonwealth

/signed/ ANNE X, ALPERN
Attorney General

/signed/ GENEVIEVE BLATT
Secretary of Internal Affairs

/8igned/ ROBERT L., MIERS. JR.
Secretary of Banking

/signed/ MAURICE K, GODDARD

Secretary of Forests and Waters

/signed/ PARK H, MARTIN
Secretary of Highways

Executive Board Minutes -
Compensation Flan -
Amendment No. 42

Bi-Weekly Rate
No. Minimum Maximum

$510,00 $651.00

/signed/ ANDREW M, BRAQLEI

SecretééyV"



